
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

107

18

14

122

5

113

10

33

6

23

Name

Yannis ZEMMOUR

Baptiste GIMENEZ

Andy ESTRE

Enzo LACREUZE

Denis GATEV

Leann BONNIOL

Constant  HELLE

Arnaud BAYEMI

Laurent OLIVIERI

Sacha CATALA

Class
Nationale

Nationale

Nationale

Nationale

Nationale

Nationale

Nationale

Nationale

KFS 160

Nationale

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Diff

0.075

0.307

0.715

6.092

12.017

20.863

21.696

40.815

10 Tours

Total Tm

7:35.966

7:36.041

7:36.273

7:36.681

7:42.058

7:47.983

7:56.829

7:57.662

8:16.781

2.828

Best Tm

44.861

44.698

44.978

45.027

45.302

46.088

46.017

46.292

48.838

Nat/State

Kosmic

KR

Tecno

OTK

Sodi

Alpha

Alpha

KFS 160

Kosmic

Sponsor

Oui

oui

oui

oui

oui

oui

Oui

Oui

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Trié par tour

Margin of Victory

0.075

Avg. Speed

82,901

Best Lap Tm

44.698

Best Spd

84,568

Best Lap by

18 - Baptiste GIMENEZ

Imprimé : 09/09/2018 11:13:09

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence pour: LCK KARTING

Rencontres ELCEKA 2018
KFS Nationale

pré finale 10 tours

Course Démarré à 10:45:27

ELCEKA 1,050 Km

09/09/2018 10:45


